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Hingst
Maharajah (SE)
Orlando Vici (FR)
Readly Express (SE)
Papagayo E.

Bornin the U.S.A

Quite Easy U.S. (US)
Dream Vacation (US)
Face Time Bourbon (FR)
Trixton (US)

Muscle Hill (US)

Fodelsear
2005-02-22
2002-03-21
2012-03-15
2010-05-26
2013-03-24
2004-05-21
1997-01-01
2015-03-04
2011-05-11
2006-02-15

Fader
Viking Kronos
Quadrophenio

Ready Cash
Coktail Jet
Muscle Hill

Andover Hall
Pine Chip
Ready Cash
Muscle Hill

Muscles Yankee

St Avk
151
99
42
63
36
33
39

30
38

Totalt NOK
10548 750
6 373 250
4122 000
3862 750
3186 500
3145750
3056 000
2998 500
2998 500
2957 500



